Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Correctional Officer
Program Services Manager |
Sheriff's Correctional Officer.T
Sheriff's Correctional Officer
Management Analyst

Community Program Specialist
I

Crime Analyst

Community Program Specialist
I

Community Program Specialist
I

Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist

Community Program
Supervisor

Community Program Specialist
I

Program Coordinator |
Legal Office Specialist
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Legal Office Specialist

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment

AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment

AB 109 Realignment

AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment

AB 109 Realignment

AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment
AB 109 Realignment

Total Wages

$260,043
$243,047
$198,110
$195,356
$193,829
$156,958
$156,504
$125,529
$123,641
$121,492
$113,573

$84,965

$82,884
$74,693

$74,347

$71,945
$71,050
$67,986

$53,657

$30,773
$10,832
$3,887
$3,026
$1,383

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$117,454
$109,216
$152,035
$101,070
$80,599
$75,269
$86,817
$60,904
$100,889
$102,819
$54,941
$42,871

$30,461
$55,167

$57,226

$43,046
$33,394
$33,953

$37,620

$0
$5,221
$0
$0
$0



