Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$260,043	\$117,454
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$243,047	\$109,216
Sheriff's Lieutenant		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$198,110	\$152,035
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$195,356	\$101,070
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$193,829	\$80,599
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$156,958	\$75,269
Sheriff's Correctional Officer		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$156,504	\$86,817
Program Services Manager II		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$125,529	\$60,904
Sheriff's Correctional Officer.T		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$123,641	\$100,889
Sheriff's Correctional Officer		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$121,492	\$102,819
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$113,573	\$54,941
Community Program Specialist II		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$84,965	\$42,871
Crime Analyst		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$82,884	\$30,461
Community Program Specialist II		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$74,693	\$55,167
Community Program Specialist II		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$74,347	\$57,226
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$71,945	\$43,046
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$71,050	\$33,394
Community Program Supervisor		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$67,986	\$33,953
Community Program Specialist II		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$53,657	\$37,620
Program Coordinator I		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$30,773	\$0
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$10,832	\$5,221
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$3,887	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$3,026	\$0
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	AB 109 Realignment	\$1,383	\$0